NPL1207FR
Black Line 12V 7Ah
Nominal Rate (25°C) W ,1.67V/cell15
P-RV
P-W15
Rated Voltage
Approx Weight
Container Material
Dimension
Short-circuit current
Internal Resistance (25°C)
Operating Temp. Range
Discharge
Charge
Storage
25±3°C (77±5°F)
Equalization Use
106%
100%
86%
Standby Use
Temp. Coe�cient
Charge voltage (25°C)
Effect of temp. to Capacity
 (104°F)
25°C (77°F)
0°C (32°F)
Self Discharge
-20~55°C (-4~131°F)
-20~40°C (-4~104°F)
-15~50°C (5~122°F)
Nominal Operating Temp. Range
Max.Charging Current (25°C)
P-GWEIGHT
P-TER
P-SC
3% per month at 25°C (77°F)
2.25-2.30V/cell 2.30-2.40V/cell
-3mV/cell/°C -4mV/cell/°C
Length
Width
Total Height
Container Height
P-LENGTH
P-WIDTH
P-THEIGHT
P-HEIGHT
0.25C
Nominal Capacity (25°C) C ,1.80V/cell10 P-1080
 P-IR mΩ (Fully charged)
65mm (2.56inches)
24W/cell
12V
183.7A
7Ah
Approx 31
93.5mm (3.68inches)
99.5mm (3.92inches)
2.13kg (4.70lbs)
151mm (5.94inches)
T1/T2Terminal
40°C
ABS UL94 V-0
NPL1207FR
Black Line 12V 7Ah